Ministerial Gifts Regster 1 January - 31 March 2024

5 Gifts

Registration Number Minister/Staff Name Gift description _ A Date gifted Total value

00 Minister/Staff Name: Mark Ryan (1)

GIF000004125 Mark Ryan

O Minister/Staff Name: Michael Healy (2)

GIF000004132 Michael Healy

GIF000004133 Michael Healy

O Minister/Staff Name: Steven Miles (2)

GIF000004135 Steven Miles

GIF000004136 Steven Miles

Police

Tourism

Tourism

Premier

Premier

1) Framed photo of 1IWS QPS Polair
and Polair helicopter
(Retained)

1) Brisbane Bullets player ~ CEO - Brisbane Bullets
jersey and signed basketball
(Retained)

1) Brisbane Lions guernsey General Manager -
& coach training shirt Brisbane Lions Football
(Retained) Club

1) Indian Hockey Federation Indian Hockey Federation

trophy in box (MS Storage)

1) Limited edition print by Hockey Australia
Jordi Aluma (MS Storage)

05/02/2024

12/03/2024

21/03/2024

21/03/2024

21/03/2024

$275.30

$279.95

$220.00

$1,400.00

$400.00
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