5 Gifts

Registration Number	Minister/Staff Name	Office	Gift description	Donor	▲ Date gifted	Total value
♦ Minister/Staff Name: Mark Ryan (1)						
GIF000004125	Mark Ryan	Police	Framed photo of 1WS and Polair helicopter (Retained)	QPS Polair	05/02/2024	\$275.30
♦ Minister/Staff Name: Michael Healy (2)						
GIF000004132	Michael Healy	Tourism	Brisbane Bullets player jersey and signed basketball (Retained)	CEO - Brisbane Bullets	12/03/2024	\$279.95
GIF000004133	Michael Healy	Tourism	Brisbane Lions guernsey Coach training shirt (Retained)	General Manager - Brisbane Lions Football Club	21/03/2024	\$220.00
♦ Minister/Staff Name: Steven Miles (2)						
GIF000004135	Steven Miles	Premier	1) Indian Hockey Federation trophy in box (MS Storage)	Indian Hockey Federation	21/03/2024	\$1,400.00
GIF000004136	Steven Miles	Premier	1) Limited edition print by Jordi Aluma (MS Storage)	Hockey Australia	21/03/2024	\$400.00